LSP-IN4DRN-E2MWTB
LSP-4DR-NET, LSP-E2M, PREWIRED, TIE WRAP, MNGD, DUAL VOLTAGE POWER
Details
Low battery cutoff protects batteries from deep discharge
Dedicated fast charger prolongs battery life
Enhanced surge immunity for input/output protection
Tight regulation provides long-term lock protection
Built-in FAI allows unlocking of doors on a fire alarm condition.

8 managed outputs Class II Power limited at 2.5
A/each (LSP-M8P distribution board)
How to order
LSP-IN4DR-E2MWTA LSP-4DR, LSP-E2M, PREWIRED, TIE WRAP, DUAL
VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN4DRN-E2MWTA LSP-4DR-NET, LSP-E2M, PREWIRED, TIE WRAP,
MNGD, DUAL VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN8DR-E4MWTA LSP-8DR, LSP-E4M, PREWIRED, TIE WRAP, DUAL
VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN8DRN-E4MWTA LSP-8DR-NET, LSP-E4M, PREWIRED, TIE WRAP,
MNGD, DUAL VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN16DR-E8M2WTA LSP-16DR, LSP-E8M2, TIE WRAP, PREWIRED,
DUAL VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN16DN-E8M2WTA LSP-16DR-NET, LSP-E8M2, TIE WRAP, PREWIRED,
MNGD, DUAL VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN8DR-E4MWPA LSP-8DR, LSP-E4M, PREWIRED, PANDUIT, DUAL
VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN8DRN-E4MWPA LSP-8DR-NET, LSP-E4M, PREWIRED, PANDUIT,
MNGD, DUAL VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN16DR-E8M2WPA LSP-16DR, LSP-E8M2, PREWIRED, PANDUIT,
DUAL VOLTAGE POWER
LSP-IN16DN-E8M2WPA LSP-16DR-NET, LSP-E8M2, PREWIRED, PANDUIT,
MNGD, DUAL VOLTAGE POWER
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product specifications
without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit UTC Fire & Security online or contact your
sales representative.